Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080 PO BOX 488

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEWVED BY DUE DATE

4. Corporations: Enter Names an
Office_held Name

President Fred Salyer P.0. Box
Secretary Linda Ptacek ?.0. Box
Director Fred Salyer P.0. Box
Director Steve Tompkins P.0. Box

6.
Signature

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

CALIFORNIA
C 60870

Issued 02/02/2006

Due no later th

CORCORAN, CA 93212

d Business Addre

{Typed or
Name ponteds ——

488
488
488
488

T — i/ - =
Jiééf:;) : f A-—>  Date
Steve Tompkins

Do Not Tape or

g Ry e i b

an April 30, 2006
Annual Report Form
1. Mailing Address - Correct in

SALYER LAND COMPANY
C/O GEM EQUIPMENT, iNC.

this box, if applicable

City

Corcoran
Corcoran
Corcoran
Corcoran

PR p——

Title

sses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Street or P.O. Address

State

CA
Ca
CA
CA

2/21/06

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

LARRY J SLATTER
2670 KIMBERLY ROAD
TWIN FALLS, 1D 83301

3 New Registered Agent Signature

Zip
03212
93212

93212
93212

200604007262




